NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
13NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Micro II BLADE
Features
Miniature Blade Type
NTE Type No. Rated Current Color Code Diag No.
74−MIC2-5A 5A Tan F−15
74−MIC2-7.5A 7.5A Brown F−15
74−MIC2-10A 10A Red F−15
74−MIC2-15A 15A Blue F−15
74−MIC2-20A 20A Yellow F−15
74−MIC2-25A 25A Clear F−15
74−MIC2-30A 30A Green F−15
F−15
.003 (0.08).110 (2.8)
.358 (9.1)
.750